

Blessed Michael McGivney Award

At the 139th Supreme Convention, a resolution was passed entitled *Celebrating the Beatification of Blessed Michael McGivney*. This resolution concluded with the following:

FURTHER RESOLVED, that a new award be established and known as the Blessed Michael McGivney Medal, to be accorded annually to a Knights of Columbus chaplain whose priestly zeal and exemplary service are in the finest traditions of our Founder, and that, beginning next year, the final candidates for this prestigious international award will be selected from among priests honored by their jurisdictions with a new State Blessed Michael McGivney Award in the same manner as other award categories.

The South Carolina State Council will present the Blessed Michael McGivney Award at the State Convention to the most qualified nominated chaplain. The winner, with recommendation from the Bishop (required) will be submitted to the Supreme Council to be considered for the Blessed Michael McGivney Medal awarded at the Supreme Convention.

Please provide the following information to nominate your Chaplain for this award.

Chaplain's Name:

Current Assignment/Title:

Total Number of Years as a Priest:

Mailing Address:

Phone:

Email:

Council Number:

Years as KofC Chaplain:

Total Years as Knight:

Other KofC positions held (N/A if none):

In less than 250 words, please answer how your chap - a teacher of faith - an apostle of Christian family life - a devoted parish priest - an exemplar of charity - a builder of Catholic fraternity	olain is:
Please list/attach any other reasons your Chaplain should be considered for this award.	
Submitted by: Grand Knight	Date:

Email to State Deputy Paul Burchell pburchell68@gmail.com by December 1, 2022.